are requested to submit the bid through online e-tendering system well before the bid submission end 

date and time as per Server System Clock. The Corporation shall not be responsible for any sort of 

delay or the difficulties faced during the submission of bids online by the bidders at the eleventh hour. 

l) Earnest Money: An amount of `̀̀̀ 18,000/= ( Rupees Eighteen Thousand ) only to be submitted along with the 

offer in the form of Demand Draft Drawn in favour of ‘ North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd. ’ and 

payable at ‘ Agartala ’ from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, failing which their bid shall not be considered.